-|Transparent Guide|-
DRW190837AE
Independent Single Display
PID Temperature Controllers
TR1D Series
For your safety, read and follow the considerations written in the instruction
manual, other manuals and Autonics website.
The speci昀椀cations, dimensions, etc are subject to change without notice for product

• Do not wire to terminals which are not used.
• This unit may be used in the following environments. - Indoors (in the environment condition rated in ‘Speci昀椀cations’) - Altitude Max. 2,000 m - Pollution degree 2 - Installation category II
Ordering Information
Model Control output1 Control output2 Option output Additional
function
TR1D-14RN 01) Relay - - -
TR1D-14RR Relay Relay ↔ Alarm - CT input, Dual alarm
output 02)
TR1D-R4RR Relay Relay ↔ Alarm Transmission
CT input, Dual alarm
output 02)
TR1D-T4RR Relay Relay ↔ Alarm Communication
CT input, Dual alarm
output02)
TR1D-14CN 01) Current/SSR - - -
TR1D-14CC Current/SSR Current/SSR ↔
Transmission
- CT input
TR1D-R4CC Current/SSR Current/SSR ↔
Transmission
Transmission
CT input, Dual
transmission output
TR1D-T4CC Current/SSR Current/SSR ↔
Transmission
Communication CT input
 01)   The model does not support terminal for the control output 2 is not available to use heating&cooling control and alarm outputs at the same time.
 02)  It is not possible to use dual alarm output and heating&cooling control at the same time.